

Confirmation of your legacy gift

The *Nan Sheets Society* offers you the opportunity to join others who have made a charitable contribution to the Oklahoma City Museum of Art through a bequest or legacy gift. Ensuring the Museum's lasting impact, a legacy gift to the Oklahoma City Museum of Art provides for the future of art in Oklahoma, while also advancing your charitable goals. The Museum is committed to nurturing your dream to enrich lives through visual arts for generations to follow, securing a legacy beyond your lifetime. Our work, and the lives we impact, can be your legacy.

While all legacy giving details are confidential, if you're comfortable, we would love the opportunity to convey our gratitude and welcome you as a member of our *Nan Sheets Society*.

Acknowledgment I/we, the undersigned, have includ deferred giving, and offer the follow Museum of Art.			
Name			Date of birth
Spouse name (if applicable)			Date of birth
Mailing address			
City	State		Zip
Email		Home phone #	Cell phone #
PLEASE CHECK ONE:			
Yes, I/we would like to be listed, wit we may inspire others to give. Please			
I/we wish to remain anonymous.			
Type of Planned Gift (OPTIO	NAL)		
○ will	Revocable Trust		Gift of Stock
Retirement Plan/IRA	Gift of Property		Other:
Gift of Art	Life Insurance Bene	eficiary	
Purpose of Legacy Gift to the PLEASE CHECK ONE (OR MOR			
The gift is unrestricted to provide ma	eximum flexibility for the Museum.		
/ I/we have a specific purpose in mino	d that I/we would like to discuss with yo	u.	
	ny will, revocable living trust, or benefici as the title page, description of gift pag	, ,	
Signature			Date

PLEASE RETURN TO: OKCMOA Development Office, 415 Couch Drive, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma, 73102. Contact us at 405.278.8207 or development@okcmoa.com. Completion of this form is not intended to be legally binding, but notification of intent. Please discuss your legacy giving intentions with your professional financial advisor or legal counsel. The Oklahoma City Museum of Art is a tax-exempt nonprofit organization recognized by section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. The Museum EIN is 73-0528431.

Date

Signature